#
Primestrap
Product Code
Linear Break
+/- 5% ( kg )
Coil Length
( meters )
Core Options
( mm )
Strap Width
( mm )
Description
1 H131100W7 320-330 1100 60 - 76 13 Hotmelt Strap Light
2 H16850W7 380-390 850 60 - 76 16 Hotmelt Strap Light
3 H19600W7 440-450 600 60 - 76 19 Hotmelt Strap Light
4 HS91800W7 260-270 1800 60 - 76 9 Hotmelt Strap Standard
5 HS131100W7 350-360 1100 60 - 76 13 Hotmelt Strap Standard
6 HS16340W6 440-450 340 60 - 76 16 Bailing Strap Standard
7 HS16850W7 440-450 850 60 - 76 16 Hotmelt Strap Standard
8 HS19600W7 540-550 600 60 - 76 19 Hotmelt Strap Standard
9 HSE16850W7 490-500 850 60 - 76 16 Hotmelt Strap Standard Extra
10 HH16600W7 600-610 600 60 - 76 16 Hotmelt Strap Heavy
11 HH19500W7 720-730 500 60 - 76 19 Hotmelt Strap Heavy
12 HH25500W7 875-885 500 60 - 76 25 Hotmelt Strap Heavy
13 HH30120WD 1150-1160 120 DISC - 60 - 76 30 Hotmelt Strap Heavy
14 HH35150W7 1350-1360 150 60 - 76 35 Hotmelt Strap Heavy
15 HH35150WD 1350-1360 150 DISC - 60 - 76 35 Hotmelt Strap Heavy
16 HH35250W7 1350-1360 250 60 - 76 35 Hotmelt Strap Heavy
17 HSH19400W7 950-1000 400 60 - 76 19 Hotmelt Strap Super Heavy
18 HSH25400W7 1240-1250 400 60 - 76 25 Hotmelt Strap Super Heavy
19 HSH32150W7 1600-1650 150 60 - 76 32 Hotmelt Strap Super Heavy
20 HSH38100WD 1950-2000 100 DISC - 60 - 76 38 Hotmelt Strap Super Heavy
1 HS7500W6 220-230 500 60 - 76 7 Bailing Strap Standard
2 HS9500W6 260-270 500 60 - 76 9 Bailing Strap Standard
3 HS13500W6 350-360 500 60 - 76 13 Bailing Strap Standard
4 HS16340W6 440-450 340 60 - 76 16 Bailing Strap Standard
5 HS19300W6 540-550 300 60 - 76 19 Bailing Strap Standard
6 HH13350W6 500-510 350 60 - 76 13 Bailing Strap Heavy
7 HH16340W6 600-610 340 60 - 76 16 Bailing Strap Heavy
8 HH19250W6 720-730 250 60 - 76 19 Bailing Strap Heavy
HOTMELT CORDED & BAILING STRAPS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
EXTRA FEATURES : SINGLE COLOR PRINT ON STRAP - DOUBLE COLOR PRINT ON STRAP - COLORED STRAP
PRIMESTRAP ENDÜSTRİYEL AMBALAJ ANONİM ŞİRKETİ
ÇERKEŞLİ OSB MAH | IMES 16. CADDE | 41455 | DILOVASI | KOCAELI | TÜRKİYE
REGISTERED TAX NUMBER : 7330726027 | TAX OFFICE : ULUÇINAR
TELEPHONE : +90 ( 262 ) 641 6969 - E-MAIL : mustafa.kin@primestrap.com
BAILING STRAPS
HOTMELT STRAPS